

BID RESULTS

CONTRACT:		11925920						
DESCRIPTION:		DISTRICT 1 ON-CALL CONCRETE						
BIDS OPENED:		11/13/2019						
					CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS		JYMCO	
ITEM	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	SP	MOBILIZATION	10	EA	\$1,591.35	\$15,913.50	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00
2	SP	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT	50	SY	\$19.10	\$955.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
3	SP	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING CONC PAVEMENT	50	SY	\$23.34	\$1,167.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
4	SP	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING CONC ISLANDS, SIDEWALK, DRIVEWAYS	100	SY	\$37.13	\$3,713.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
5	SP	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING CONC CURB	100	LF	\$22.28	\$2,228.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
6	SP	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING MASONRY DRAINAGE STRUCTURES	10	EA	\$1,326.13	\$13,261.30	\$1,050.00	\$10,500.00
7	SP	INSTALL 15" - 18" FLEXIBLE PIPE (< 4FT TRENCH DEPTH)	100	LF	\$44.56	\$4,456.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
8	SP	INSTALL 24" - 36" FLEXIBLE PIPE (< 4FT TRENCH DEPTH)	100	LF	\$60.47	\$6,047.00	\$23.00	\$2,300.00
9	SP	INSTALL 15" - 18" RIGID PIPE (< 4FT TRENCH DEPTH)	100	LF	\$63.65	\$6,365.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00
10	SP	INSTALL 24" - 36" RIGID PIPE (< 4FT TRENCH DEPTH)	100	LF	\$76.38	\$7,638.00	\$92.00	\$9,200.00
11	265	SELECT GRANULAR MATERIAL	40	TON	\$95.48	\$3,819.20	\$55.00	\$2,200.00
12	300	FOUNDATION CONDITIONING MATERIAL, MINOR STRUCTURES	25	TON	\$79.57	\$1,989.25	\$85.00	\$2,125.00
13	340	PIPE REMOVAL	40	LF	\$37.13	\$1,485.20	\$41.00	\$1,640.00
14	840	PIPE COLLARS	5	CY	\$795.68	\$3,978.40	\$6,100.00	\$30,500.00
15	840	PIPE PLUGS	5	CY	\$795.68	\$3,978.40	\$750.00	\$3,750.00
16	840	MASONRY DRAINAGE STRUCTURES	10	EA	\$1,782.31	\$17,823.10	\$4,200.00	\$42,000.00
17	840	FRAME WITH GRATE, STD 840.**	10	EA	\$1,018.46	\$10,184.60	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
18	840	FRAME WITH GRATE & HOOD, STD 840.03	10	EA	\$689.59	\$6,895.90	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00
19	840	FRAME WITH COVER, STD 840.54	2	EA	\$1,485.26	\$2,970.52	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
20	846	8" x 18" CONCRETE CURB	100	LF	\$97.60	\$9,760.00	\$59.00	\$5,900.00
21	846	2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER (500 LF OR LESS)	250	LF	\$32.36	\$8,090.00	\$55.00	\$13,750.00
22	846	2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER (GREATER THAN 500 LF)	750	LF	\$37.13	\$27,847.50	\$46.00	\$34,500.00
23	846	CONCRETE EXPRESSWAY GUTTER	50	LF	\$71.62	\$3,581.00	\$47.00	\$2,350.00
24	846	CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	50	LF	\$79.57	\$3,978.50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
25	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	200	SY	\$58.35	\$11,670.00	\$77.00	\$15,400.00
26	SP	RETROFIT CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	25	EA	\$689.59	\$17,239.75	\$1,000.00	\$25,000.00
27	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	25	EA	\$1,166.99	\$29,174.75	\$3,200.00	\$80,000.00
28	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	200	SY	\$68.96	\$13,792.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00
29	852	5" MONOLITHIC CONCRETE ISLANDS (SURFACE MOUNTED)	200	SY	\$68.96	\$13,792.00	\$82.00	\$16,400.00
30	852	5" MONOLITHIC CONCRETE ISLANDS (KEYED IN)	200	SY	\$58.35	\$11,670.00	\$87.00	\$17,400.00
31	SP	ADJUSTMENT OF EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	5	EA	\$588.50	\$2,942.50	\$800.00	\$4,000.00
32	SP	HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE	200	CY	\$31.83	\$6,366.00	\$19.00	\$3,800.00
33	SP	2-WAY, 2-LANE TRAFFIC CONTROL LANE CLOSURE	50	EA	\$1,273.08	\$63,654.00	\$370.00	\$18,500.00
34	SP	MULTILANE TRAFFIC CONTROL LANE CLOSURE (<= 60 MPH)	10	EA	\$1,591.35	\$15,913.50	\$525.00	\$5,250.00
35	SP	MULTILANE TRAFFIC CONTROL LANE CLOSURE (> 60 MPH)	10	EA	\$2,068.76	\$20,687.60	\$675.00	\$6,750.00
36	SP	FLAGGERS	500	HRS	\$31.83	\$15,915.00	\$35.00	\$17,500.00
37	SP	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE BOARD	10	DAY	\$371.32	\$3,713.20	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
38	SP	ARROW PANEL	10	DAY	\$159.14	\$1,591.40	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
39	SP	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	500	LF	\$17.00	\$8,500.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00